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SRL NO. ROLL NO NAME
CATEGORY |
1 0800795 PRADEEP KUMAR
2 0800925 SURAJ KUMAR TIWARI
3 0801469 TANMAY TEJASWEE
4 0800127 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA
5 0802284 ASHISH GUPTA
6 0802153 VIJAY KUMAR
7 0802065 MONIKA GOLA
8 0800570 TANU JASWANI
9 0802162 HANUMAN PRASAD NISHAD
10 0802350 RAVI KUMAR
11 0800753 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
12 0801554 ROHIT KUMAR
13 0800997 RAJAN KUMAR SHAW
14 0801420 RAINI GOYAL
15 0802467 SAPNA PAUL
16 0800360 BHUVNESH KUMAR
17 0801957 PRACHI JAIN
18 0800152 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
19 0802451 ASHOK KUMAR
20 0800557 JAGBIR SINGH
21 0800841 MOHIT MALIK
22 0800441 NAVEEN KUMAR
23 1200049 MATHIARASAN R
24 0800433 VIPIN KUMAR
25 0801426 SANJEEV KUMAR
26 0801409 MANISH KUMAR SINHA
27 0802050 ANKIT KUMAR
28 1200050 SEEMA AGARWAL
29 0801931 ANUJ RATHI
30 0801520 SUNIL YADAV
31 0800972 RAVI KUMAR
32 0800366 SANTOSH RAY
33 0802352 ANUJ
34 0800567 SUJEET KUMAR JAISWAL
35 0800503 ABHAY KUMAR
36 0802219 DEEPAK VERMA
37 0800832 ANAND KUMAR JAISWAL
38 0801104 NAVNEET KUMAR
39 1200057 SAHAS NUKATHOTI
40 0800755 PAWAN PATEL
41 0801072 BHANU SHARMA
42 0800477 SANJEEV KUMAR
43 0802169 VISHAL SHARMA
44 0800752 RAVINDRA KUMAR
45 0800822 BANITA
46 0802472 RITIKESH RAJ
47 0801663 DINA NATH
48 0802117 RAVINDER
49 0800280 ROHIT SINGH
50 0801473 JAIVEER KUMAR

51 0800030 SMITA SHUKLA
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52 0802120 RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV
53 0801289 K H VIKAS
54 0801247 MANISHA MITTAL
55 0800035 RAJKUMAR
56 0801639 RAKESH KUMAR RAUSHAN
57 0802090 BAIJU KUMAR
58 0800459 ASHWANI YADAV
39 0801955 MADHU YADAV
60 0801268 ANJU RANI
61 0802046 NIKHIL RATHEE
62 0800677 SANDEEP CHAUHAN
63 0800917 BHUMIKA
64 0800588 UDAY PRAKASH GUPTA
65 0801676 AMIT KUMAR
66 0800154 RAKESH RANJAN
67 0801810 KRISHNANDAN KUMAR
68 0800194 AJAY KUMAR
69 0801149 ARUN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
70 0800216 ABHISHEK RAJAN
71 0802026 AMIT KUMAR JHA
72 0801130 JYOTI TIWARI
73 0802164 MANOJ KATARIA
74 0800365 A KMANJARI
75 0801160 SHOKEEN KHAN
76 0800002 ANIMESH DEV RAI
77 0801249 PAWAN KUMAR
78 0801444 DIWAKAR SHARMA
79 0800942 RIZWANA BANO
80 0800826 SUSHIL KUMAR
81 0800747 PRASHANT KUMAR
82 0800733 DINESH
83 0800838 ADITYA LOHIA
84 0800448 SUMIT MEHLA
85 0801363 ANIL SINGH BHANDARI
86 0800500 DEV PRIYA GUPTA
87 0801331 SAMEER BAKSHI
88 0800759 VISHAL KUMAR
89 0802360 RIDDHI SRIVASTAVA
90 0800539 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV
91 0802226 TARANDEEP SINGH
92 0801271 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA
93 0800088 MAKSUD KHAN
94 0600120 SUBHRANIL BHATTACHARYA
95 0802063 DHARAM RAJ KUMAR
96 0802159 SHASHI PRABHA GUPTA
97 0800101 DHIRENDER KHATRI
98 1300017 SRITESH CHANDRA GUPTA
99 0800184 PANKAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
100 0802216 MADHAYV KUMAR SINGH
101 0800275 MANDEEP
102 0801223 RAMA SHANKER
103 0800734 PUNEET BATRA
104 0800054 SHASHANK CHATURVEDI
105 0801839 RAMESH DESHWAL
106 0801472 SUSANTA PARIDA
107 0802265 AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA

108 0801319 ASHISH MADAN
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109 0801070 MANI KANT
110 0802440 INDRAMANI KUMARI
111 0801121 YUDHISH MODI
112 0801120 SHAILENDRA KUMAR
113 0800223 NEETU MEENA
114 0801252 PARAMIIT SINGH
115 0801564 RAJNI
116 0800020 ANOOP SINGH
117 0800010 VINAY KUMAR
118 0801457 ANKIT GUPTA
119 0802310 INSHUL CHAWLA
120 0802021 BAL MUKUND KUMAR
121 0801182 JAY PRAKASH
122 0802378 SANJEET KUMAR VERMA
123 0800066 ARVIND SINGH
124 0801757 ANKIT VERMA
125 0800724 RANJIT KUMAR
126 0802314 MANISH YADAV
127 0802074 PANKAJDAHIYA
128 0800719 AMIT GOSWAMI
129 1300013 VIUAY KUMAR
130 0800932 ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI
131 0800289 MAHI PAL
132 0801241 KULDEEP HOODA
133 0800029 SAGHIR AHMED
134 0801343 NEERAJ SHARMA
135 0800384 ROOPAM RANJAN
136 0801025 VIKAS BAHADUR
137 0801965 UDAY SHANKAR MEHTA
138 0801558 SURAJ KUMAR
139 0800161 SANDEEP KUMAR AHLAWAT
140 0801352 ANAMIKA GUPTA
141 0800323 BALRAM YADAV
142 0801539 SHYAM SHANKAR
143 0801186 KUMAR ABHINAW
144 0800089 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU
145 0802344 HARIT KUMAR
146 0801011 SEETA RANI
147 0801969 SAURABH MITTAL
148 0800022 PRAVEEN KUMAR
149 0800411 RAJESH KUMAR
150 0800299 KAMAL MAKKAR
151 0802340 MANOJ PRASAD GUPTA
152 0802356 MOHIT KUMAR
153 0802484 ASHISH KASHYAP
154 0801618 SANJAY SINGH
155 0802347 RAJIB ROY CHOUDHURY
156 0800009 AJIT KUMAR BHADANI
157 0800337 DHAVALA SRINIVAS
158 0800246 YOGESH SAINI
159 0800388 PRASHANT BHARDWAJ
160 0801883 PANKAJ KUMAR
161 0800493 MAHESH KUMAR BATRA
162 0801300 SANDEEP KAVIRAJ

163 0801940 SONAL YADAV
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164 0802499 RENUKA KASHYAP
165 0800364 SANDEEP
166 0800844 RANJEET KUMAR SINGH
167 0802138 NEERAJ DOGRA
168 0800439 SUGAM ARORA
169 0801204 SUDHIR KUMAR
170 0800762 TUNTUN KUMAR SINGH
171 0800310 CHIRANJEEV KUMAR
172 0802383 AMIT VERMA
173 0801385 HEENA CHAUHAN
174 0801243 MONTY KUMAR JHA
175 0801972 PANKAJ KUMAR JHA
176 0800282 SHOBHA RAWAT
177 0800200 CHINTAN PURI
178 0801157 SHASHI BHUSHAN
179 0800647 ANKITA VARSHNEY
180 0800662 PRACHI SHREE
181 0801720 A SHRAVAN KUMAR
182 0801811 SARITA THAKURI
183 0801938 MANDIP KUMAR
184 0801668 PRAVEEN TAYAL
185 0801858 ANAMIKA KUMARI
186 0800669 SUDHIR YADAV
187 0801284 ATUL SHRIVASTAVA
188 0801666 AMIT CHAUDHARY
189 0800989 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
190 0801593 SHAMBHU KUMAR
191 0801538 AMAR ARORA
192 0800602 HARJEET SINGH
193 0801579 SHREYASI PANDE
194 0802433 MUKESH
195 0800165 RAJNISH YADAV
196 0801110 MAHASHANKAR KUMAR
197 0802173 AVKASH KUMAR
198 0800129 AMAN BISHNOI
199 0800197 PAWAN KUMAR RAM
200 0802006 ATUL KUMAR
201 0801170 GAURAV BHARDWAJ
202 0800815 MONIKA SINGH
203 0801840 ASHISH DRALL
204 0801626 ELA ELA
205 0801793 SRIDEVI SRIDHAR
206 0801189 PREM SINGH BIST
207 0801085 SMITHA SUSAN KURIAN
208 0801516 NAVNEET KUMAR
209 0801609 MANJEET
210 0801197 SAGAR MONDAL
211 0800075 DINESH KUMAR
212 0800274 M URANGAN
213 0802355 GURMEET SINGH
214 0801069 KAVERI SIVARAMAKRISHNAN
215 0802509 AMITABH PRASAD
216 0800878 DOLLY DIXIT
217 0800671 MAYUKH RANJAN PAUL
218 0801923 VINEET YADAV
219 0801222 M GAYATHRI

220 0801766 PRADEEP KUMAR
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221 0800936 DEEPAK VERMA
222 0801706 RAJENDRA KUMAR KOSTA
223 0802015 SUDHIR KUMAR
224 0802049 BRIJESH SINGH CHAUHAN
225 0801929 HARISH VEDI
226 0802377 ANKUR KUMAR LAL
227 0801428 SIMIPADMAKUMAR
228 0802326 SANTOSH KUMAR
229 0802103 DHIRAJ KUMAR
230 0802148 PARVESH TENURIYA
231 0800135 KAILASH CHAND JOSHI
232 0801022 MOHD KASHIF ANSARI
233 0800203 AMIT
234 0801933 MANOJ KUMAR
235 0801578 DEEPAK MEENA
236 0800863 AMIT SHARMA
237 0801081 ARVIND KUMAR
238 0800530 SHIKHA SINHA
239 0801505 MAHESH KUMAR
240 0801350 MD MOMIN MALLICK
241 0801768 MANISHA
242 0800683 VINAY RESHWAL
243 0800640 DIVYA GUPTA
244 0801989 MAHESH LAL
245 0802242 SHASHI KUMAR CHOUDHARY
246 0802235 ASHWANI KUMAR
247 0800864 SONI KUMARI
248 0800717 BIKESH KUMAR BARNAWAL
249 0801346 SUMIT GUPTA
250 0802171 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR
251 0801098 SUNITA KAINTH
252 0801163 NARESH KUMAR
253 1200026 N VISWANATH
254 0801961 AMRIT KUMAR YADAV
255 0801659 AVISHEK DATTA
256 0800990 ASHISH RANGRA
257 0801687 SHARAD
258 0800951 JENICE GEORGE
259 0800261 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV
260 0802175 MAHESH
261 0802057 DILIP KUMAR JHA
262 0801660 AMIT KUMAR
263 0800629 SURENDER KASHYAP
264 0801998 PRADEEP KUMAR
265 0801406 PREETI GARG
266 0801074 ANJANI KUMAR VERMA
267 0800513 LEKSHMY N
268 0801603 BHUPENDRA KUMAR
269 0802231 SURENDER SHARMA
270 0801688 ANAMIKA
271 0600002 SAJJAD HASAN MASOOD
272 0800907 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHADANI
273 0801474 RAHUL MAKHIJA
274 0800098 YUGAL KISHOR
275 0801327 RAJ KISHORE RAI
276 0801412 ANUPA VENUGOPAL

277 0801994 ANIL KUMAR



SRL NO.

278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
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0801641
0800131
0800625
0801523
0800819
0801973
0801391
0800984
0800474
0800895
0800105
0802035
0800031
0800374
0800889
0800171
0801589
0801087
0801291
0802158
0801553
0801137
0802079
0801397
0800470
0800316
0801926
0801286
0802477
0801987
0801369
0802503
0802416
0801654
0800741
0800302
0801524
0802030
0800106
0800527
0800164
0801595
0801335
0800696
0800462
0801443
0801424
0800877
0801784
0802308
0800468
0802357
0800634
0800381
0800286
0800824
0800927

NAME

ANUJ KUMAR

MANTU KUMAR
PARMINDER SHARMA
JITENDRA MISHRA

RAM VINAY SINGH

SABRI BIN KASIM

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
PUNEET YADAV

T G LAKSHMI

PARAS KAIN

SUMEET AHUJA

BIBHUTI BHUSHAN SINHA
MONIKA VARMA
PRIYANKA PRASAD
SURESH KUMAR MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR CHOURASIA
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
SARADA PRASANNA SUTAR
DINESH KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI
ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR ADEPU
KAUSHAL KISHOR THAKUR
JITENDRA KUMAR
SHOBHIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
K 11QBAL

PRATYUSHA KUMAR MISHRA
MANIKANDHAN K P
MANISHA RASTOGI

LALIT KUMAR

JAI GOPAL SINGH
PURNENDU SINGH CHAUHAN
MUKESH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

KAMLESH SALHOTRA
SANJAI KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

SHARAD CHANDAN

ANIT SHISHIR KERKETTA
MUNNA KUMAR
ANURADHA

ANIRUDDH PANT
DEBADATTA DASH

ANITA ANAND

DINESH KUMAR

CHITHRA SURESH
SUBHADEEP DAS
SOUMYADIP PANDIT
HITESH SHOKHANDA
ARUN KUMAR KUSHAWAHA
AASIM

RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA
JAI PAL MAURYA

VINOD KUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR

SUSHIL RANJAN

DIVYA SINGHAL
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335 0801614 ANIL KUMAR
336 0801442 SANJAY YADAV
337 0800593 RANJEET PAL
338 0800790 SHRUTI SHREYA
339 0801920 ATUL KUMAR
340 0801717 NISHA
341 0802188 KUMARY SUDHAKARAN
342 0800633 KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN
343 0801178 GAURAV MEHRA
344 0800091 AVINASH KUMAR
345 0802001 LALIT KUMAR
346 0802464 RAKESH KUMAR
347 0800679 VINOD KUMAR
348 0800042 CHANDAN KRISHNA
349 0802189 MANOJ KUMAR SHAW
350 0801008 SHIV PRAKASH SINGH
351 0800406 SIKANDAR ALAM
352 0800336 MINI SEBASTIAN
353 0801407 OM PRAKASH SINGH
354 0802124 SANDEEP SAHARIA
355 0801147 S MALINI
356 0801669 AMIT KUMAR CHANDAN
357 0800735 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA
358 0800045 SH RATNAMANI SINGH
359 0800793 ANOOP KUMAR SAHU
360 0802210 NURUDDIN
361 0801238 SURJEET KUMAR DAS
362 0801257 VIPIN KUMAR
363 0801728 SAURABH KUMAR
364 0800334 ASHOK KUMAR
365 0801307 LATIKA BHOJWANI
366 0801552 AJIT KUMAR
367 0800507 NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA
368 0801101 NAVEEN SHARAN
369 0800092 ROHIT AGRAWAL
370 1200001 SANKARA SUBRAMANIYAM P K
371 0800417 SURESH KUMAR
372 0800732 PREM KUMAR NEGI
373 0802491 KAMAL KUMAR
374 0600012 RAKESH KUMAR
375 0800866 AMIT KUMAR SINGH
376 0801305 PARVEEN BHATIA
377 0802460 SIVA NAGA RAJESH KUMAR T
378 0801723 RADHAKRISHNAN P
379 0801416 SAJITHA RAGHUNATH
380 0800604 RAM KUMAR
381 0800508 PREETI
382 0801471 ASHISH BHATTACHARYA
383 0802134 RAM KHILARI MEENA
384 0800859 PANKAJ KUMAR
385 0802125 SABYASACHI PANDE
386 0801269 SUJEET KUMAR
387 0801534 MAYA PRAKASH MAURYA
388 0800487 PRIYANKA KAPOOR
389 0801542 RAM ISHWAR YADAV
390 0800239 ABHAYA KUMAR BEHERA

391 0802488 ANNU RANJAN KUMAR
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392 0800505 AJAY KUMAR
393 0800681 DEENDAYAL
394 0801985 RAVINDRA SINGH BISHT
395 0801455 SHANTI DOLEY
396 0800361 SAHAYAR KUMAR BAIRWA
397 0800395 VAMSHIKRISHNA BARABARI
398 0802397 PRASHANT
399 0801860 VIJAY KUMAR
400 0800959 BIEKKIM
401 0801716 DEEPAK KUMAR
402 0800296 GOPINDRA KUMAR
403 0800227 RAKESH KUMAR KHARRA
404 0800510 ALKA CHOPRA
405 0800119 DEEPAK CHANDOLIA
406 0801735 SHARVAN KUMAR
407 0802051 RANVEER SINGH
408 0801016 DINESH KUMAR
409 0801267 KISHAN KUMAR
410 0801094 GANESH MAHTO
411 0801857 ANSHUL BHASKAR
412 0802095 OM PRAKASH
413 0800311 VIAY SINGH
414 0800047 MANASH KUMAR ROY
415 0800515 SHARMILA DEVI K
416 0800855 SAROJ BALA
417 0800809 SUSHIL KUMAR
418 0801430 SUSHIL THAKUR
419 0801655 JAGDEEP KUMAR
420 0801264 RAMCHARAN MEENA
421 0800608 AMARJEET SINGH
422 0800385 PARVEEN KUMAR
423 0802453 NAVEEN
424 0800574 AREKAPUDI VANDANA
425 0801357 UMA SHANKAR
426 0800340 PURAN MAL MEENA
427 0801615 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA
428 0801429 SUBHASH CHAND
429 0802282 SHIV KUMAR
430 0801167 KAILASH KUMAR
431 0801479 MANISH KUMAR
432 0802184 ADITYA SHARDUL
433 0802076 PREM NATH
434 0802364 SUDHIR KUMAR
435 0800565 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
436 0801722 RAKESH KUMAR
437 0801968 RAM SUWARATH VERMA
438 0800743 VISHAKHA GAUTAM
439 0802425 NARINDER KUMAR NAGARWAL
440 0801205 VINOD KUMAR
441 0801113 SUSHMA
442 0800626 BAL ANAND
443 0802208 NARENDRA KUMAR
444 0800994 DINJILIU GANGMEI
445 0800033 NEERAJ SETH
446 0800711 JAGDISH CHANDER
447 0800494 ANJU KAMAL

448 0802261 MOHINDER PRASAD ARYA
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449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
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0801624
0800189
0800958
0802014
0801815
0802116
0801737
0800313
0801433
0800956
0801792
0801898
0800394
0802190
0802196
0801371
0800130
0801028
0802281
0800806
0801374
0800611
0800056
0801791
0801545
0802033
0802227
0800591
0800151
0801909
0801948
0800999
0801979
0800823
0802114
0801765
0801089
0801798
0801901
0800367
0800553
0800509
0800708
0802381
0800674
0802204
0801575
0802431
0800870
0802358
0802201
0802517
0800722
0802023
0800231
0801295
0802510

NAME

JAI PRAKASH DOHRE
PRITAM KUMAR BAGDE
SUNIL KUMAR SAGAR
ANDREW ZOMAWIA KARTHAK
SUMITA NAYEK SAHA
SUMIT KUMAR

LALIT KUMAR
NARINDRA

DHARAM BIR SINGH
JASBIR SINGH
KORANGSHING MARING MEDARSHANG
AJIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR
DHARAM VEER

JAY PRAKASH

VINEET KUMAR
CHATURBHUJ NASKAR
MAHENDER GOHER
KIRAN BALA

AMIT KUMAR

OM PRAKASH PUNWAR
PHALGUNI BANERJEE
SANJEEV KUMAR
PRITAM SINGH

CHING NGAIH BIAK
RAM KISHAN MEENA
RAVI CHAND

SHARWAN KUMAR BENWAL
DEEPAK KUMAR
KARTIKAY DIWAKAR
SUNIL CHOPRA
GURUDAYAL SHAH
ISHWAR DUTT KASHYAP
PREM KUMAR

MOOL CHAND

REKHA PAWAR
BISWAJIT SHUKLA

RAM SINGH MEENA
DINENDER KUMAR
RAMDAS

SHAILENDRA BABURAO HEDAOO
JUGAL KISHORE
CHIRANJI LAL MEENA
AMIT KUMAR

DEVREEN BHAKTA
NARINDER KUMAR
KAMALIJIT SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM
ANUP KUMAR ROY
PRABHAKAR

VIJENDRA KUMAR

VED PRAKASH
GHANSHYAM CHAUHAN
ARDHENDU SARKAR
KRISHAN PAL

PYARE LAL MEENA
RAKESH
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506 0800383 RAJPAL SINGH BUDGUJAR
507 0800624 DARKIMBONG KHALING
508 0801251 RAM NAGINA PRASAD
509 0800333 JS HRINGSHEL ANAL
510 0801733 PANKAJ KUMAR SARKAR
511 0801373 SURESH LAKRA
512 0801336 SUNIL KUMAR SOHAL
513 0800229 SANJAY MEENA
514 0801091 STEPHAN GURIA
515 0800011 SUNIL KUMAR
516 0800757 SHIV KUMAR
517 0802240 KALPANA JAJORIA
518 0802511 SUSHIL KUMAR
519 0801667 OM PRAKASH
520 0802404 SURENDER KUMAR
521 0802322 ANAND KUMAR
522 0800168 RAJENDRA LAKRA
523 0801868 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA

524 0801547 SANKHIL ROMEO LAMKANG
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1 0801220 AJAY KUMAR
CONCLUDED

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 - 31st July,2023.



